FCC Form 312 Schedule A, Question A21 EXHIBIT E

Assignee Parties

The following charts provide information on the ownership and control structure for the Assignee.

SEG Basketball, LLC

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes 1	Percentage of Assets
Smith Entertainment Group, LLC	105 S State St., #513 Orem, Utah 84058 (801) 325-2500 legal@utahjazz.com	Delaware	Managing Member	100	80
JBI Arena Investment Inc.	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4124 sarah.starkey@lhm.com	Utah	Member	0	1.37
JBI Basketball Investment Inc.	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4124 sarah.starkey@lhm.com	Utah	Member	0	18.53

DC: 7552507-2

¹ As noted above, Smith Entertainment Group, LLC, has the full, exclusive, and complete discretion to manage and control the business and affairs of Purchaser, and of Licensee following consummation of the Transaction, subject to certain limited approval rights of the minority members—JBI Arena Investment Inc., JBI Basketball Investment Inc., and JBI Development Investment Inc.—and the requirements imposed by the National Basketball Association. The voting interests of JBI Arena Investment Inc., JBI Basketball Investment Inc., and JBI Development Investment Inc. have therefore been identified as zero; these entities have been included as parties to the application because they have not been formally insulated pursuant to the Commission's policies.

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes1	Percentage of Assets
JBI Development Investment Inc.	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4124 sarah.starkey@lhm.com	Utah	Member	0	0.10
Ryan Smith	105 S State St., #513 Orem, UT 84058 (801) 325-2500 legal@utahjazz.com	United States	Chief Executive Officer	0	0
Jim Olson	105 S State St., #513 Orem, UT 84058 (801) 325-2500 legal@utahjazz.com	United States	President	0	0
John Larson	105 S State St., #513 Orem, UT 84058 (801) 325-2500 legal@utahjazz.com	United States	Vice President	0	0

Smith Entertainment Group, LLC²

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Assets
MJS Legacy, LLC	405 South Main, Suite 800 Salt Lake City, Utah 84111	Utah	Managing Member	100	59.8

_

² Smith Entertainment Group, LLC, has two minority members that are insulated from material involvement in the business and operations of Smith Entertainment Group, LLC, and of Licensee, in accordance with the Commission's attribution rules and policy, which insulation is in compliance with applicable State law. Accordingly, these insulated minority members do not hold an attributable interest in Licensee and are not parties to this application.

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Assets
	(801) 530-7308 scott@tmglaw.com				
Ryan Smith	405 South Main, Suite 800 Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 (801) 530-7308 scott@tmglaw.com	United States	Chief Executive Officer	0	0

MJS Legacy, LLC

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes ³	Percentage of Assets
Ryan Smith	405 South Main, Suite 800 Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 (801) 530-7308 scott@tmglaw.com	United States	Member and Manager	100	3.3
The Sundance Trust	405 South Main, Suite 800 Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 (801) 530-7308 scott@tmglaw.com	United States	Member	0	86.9

TT1 C 1

³ The Sundance Trust and The Silver Dollar Investments Trust have been included as parties to the application because they are not insulated pursuant to the Commission's policies.

The Silver	405 South Main,	United	Member	0	9.8
Dollar	Suite 800	States			
Investments	Salt Lake City,				
Trust	Utah 84111				
	(801) 530-7308				
	scott@tmglaw.com				

The Sundance Trust

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Assets
Ashley Smith	405 South Main, Suite 800 Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 (801) 530-7308 scott@tmglaw.com	United States	Trustee	100	0

The Silver Dollar Investments Trust

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Assets
Ashley	405 South Main,	United	Trustee	100	0
Smith	Suite 800 Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 (801) 530-7308 scott@tmglaw.com	States			

JBI Arena Investment Inc.

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Assets
The Windsong	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900	United States	Shareholder	100	100

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Assets
Legacy 2016 Exempt Trust, dated January 1, 2020	Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4100 sarah.starkey@lhm.com				
Steve Starks	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4100 sstarks@lhm.com	United States	President and Director	0	0
Michael Wankier	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4105 michael.wankier@lhm.com	United States	Vice President and Director	0	0
Sarah Starkey	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4124 sarah.starkey@lhm.com	United States	Secretary and Treasurer	0	0
David Smith	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4100 dsmith@lhm.com	United States	Director	0	0

JBI Basketball Investment Inc.

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Assets
Karen Gail Miller	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4124 sarah.starkey@lhm.com	United States	Shareholder and Director	98	0.01
The Windsong Legacy 2016 Exempt Trust, dated January 1, 2020	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4100 sarah.starkey@lhm.com	United States	Shareholder	2	99.99
Stephen F. Miller	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4124 sarah.starkey@lhm.com	United States	Director	0	0
Gregory S. Miller	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4124 sarah.starkey@lhm.com	United States	Director	0	0
Brilliant Miller	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4124 sarah.starkey@lhm.com	United States	Director	0	0
Steve Starks	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4100 sstarks@lhm.com	United States	President	0	0

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Assets
Michael Wankier	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4105 michael.wankier@lhm.com	United States	Vice President	0	0
Sarah Starkey	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4124 sarah.starkey@lhm.com	United States	Secretary and Treasurer	0	0

JBI Development Investment Inc.

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Assets
Karen Gail Miller	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4124 sarah.starkey@lhm.com	United States	Shareholder	100	100
Steve Starks	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4100 sstarks@lhm.com	United States	President and Director	0	0
Michael Wankier	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4105 michael.wankier@lhm.com	United States	Vice President and Director	0	0
Sarah Starkey	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4124	United States	Secretary and Treasurer	0	0

Name	Address, Phone, and Email	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Assets
	sarah.starkey@lhm.com				
David Smith	9350 S. 150 E., Suite 900 Sandy, Utah 84070 (801) 563-4100 dsmith@lhm.com	United States	Director	0	0

The Windsong Legacy 2016 Exempt Trust, dated January 1, 2020

Name	Address, Phone, and	Citizenship	Positional	Percentage	Percentage
	Email		Interest	of Votes	of Assets
Windsong	9350 S. 150 E.,	United	Trustee	100	0
Single	Suite 900,	States			
Family	Sandy, Utah 84070				
Private	801-563-4100				
Trust	801-303-4100				
Company	sarah.starkey@lhm.com				
LLC ⁴					

⁴ Karen Gail Miller is the lead manager of Windsong Single Family Private Trust Company LLC.